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20/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 232,200.00 0.00 0.001 90063
20/06/25671INCL ICAS C};eque 54843466 / 23,404.00 / 0.00 -23,404.00 1 90063
20/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ' 23,404.00 0.00 0.001 90063
21/06/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843465/ 108,000.00 - 0.00 -108,000.00 1 90063
21/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 108,000/00 0.00 0.001 90063
24/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843470 2,700.00 0.00 -2,700.00 809 5402399
24/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft / 2,700.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
25/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843469 / 1,456.00 0.00 ~1,456.00 809 5601388
'6/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ‘ 1,456.0/ 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
26/06/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 54843468 / 14,800.00 | 0.00 -14,800.00 1 90063
26/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft / '14,800.01 0.00 0.001 90063
28/06/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 54843472 / 15,000.00 ‘ 0.00 -15,000.00 1 90063
28/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft : | 15,00% 0.00 0.001 90063
C/F goaon 11 000 .
WMaey G DY S EMQ{M@L -
93 Pht = g gw;‘é”c‘%’? =
v Sy 7Y 3 =
v 5ETL AL .
Page Dr.= 6 165,360.00 Cr.= 7 397,560.00

Total Dr. = 48 1,530,420.24 Cr.= 48 1,530,420.24
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B/F gangnin 0.00
04/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843424 / 2,888.00 /7 0.00 -2,888.00 809 5601019
04/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,888.0 0.00 0.00 809 5601019
04/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843423/ 2,080.00 0.00 -2,080.00 809 5601019
04/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,080.00 0.00 0.00809 5601019
05/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw- 54843377/ 1,514.00 /7 N5 F oo -1,514.00 809 5601019
05/06/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,514.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601019
05/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843429 / 9,000.00 // 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601388
‘6/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ' 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
05/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843433/ 9,000.00 / 0.00  -5,000.00 809 5601388
05/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.0 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
05/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843434 / 900000 // 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601019
05/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 - 0.00 809 5601019
06/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843428 / 4,200.00 // 0.00 -4,200.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843431 / 9,000.00 [/ 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843432/ 2,888.00 [f 0.00 -2,888.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,888.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5484343y 7,000.00 f/ 0.00 ~7,000.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 - 0.00 809 5601388
Page Dr. = 10 56,570.00 Cr.= 10 56,570.00
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06/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843437 / 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ) 9,000/00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843438 / 9,000.00 / 0.00 - -9,000.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5484342/ .~ 4,500.00 / 0.00 -4,500.00 809 5402399
06/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 4,500.60 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
06/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843436 / 9,000.00 O/ / 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
‘6/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843426 / 7,338.20 0.00 -7,338.20 809 5402399
06/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ) 7,338,20 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
07/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdfaw 54843435 K 9,000.00 / 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601019
07/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601019
07/06/2567 CWCA DDA Withdraw 54843455 530,400.00 0.00 -530,400.00 809 5601019
07/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 530,400.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601019
07/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843449 5,898.00 0.00 -5,898.00 809 5600530
07/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft | 5,896.00 0.00 0.00 809 5600530
07/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843452 / 2,050.00 / 0.00 -2,050.00 809 5601019
07/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft | 2,050.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601019
07/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843444 / 16,712.34 / 0.00 -16,712.34 809 5402399
07/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft / 16,712.34 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
07/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843425// 1,900.00 0.00 -1,900.00 115 5700348
Page Dr.= 11 604,798.54 Cr.= 602,898.54
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07/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,900.00 0.00 0.00 115 5700348
07/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843439 / 9,000.00 / 0.00 -9,000.00 309 5601388
07/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft ’ 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
07/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843453 / 2,050.00 / - 0.00 2,050.00 809 5601388
07/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 2,050,600 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
07/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843450 / 5,898.00 0.00 -5,898.00 809 5600530
07/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft f 5,898.{ 0.00 0.00 809 5600530
07/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843446 / 2,050.00 / 0.00 -2,050.00 809 5600530
‘6/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft / 2,050.00 0.00 0.00 809 5600530
07/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843447 / 5,898.00 0.00 -5,898.00 809 5601019
07/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 5,898.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601019
07/06/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 54843440 / 15,553.27 / 0.00 115,553.27 1 90063
07/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 115,55327 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/06/2567 INCL ICAS Cheque 54843441 / 24,466.63 / 0.00 -24,466.63 1 90063
07/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 24,466163 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/06/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 54843443 7,930.18 / 0.00 -7,930.18 1 90063
07/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft / 7,930.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/06/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 54843445 3,950.62 0.00 -3,950.62 1 90063
07/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft / 3,950.02 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843456 ,/ 1,000.00 g 0.00 -1,000.00 809 5601388
11/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft ! 1,000.0¢ 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
Page Dr.= 10 77,796.70 Cr.= 11 79,696.70
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12/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843451 / 2,050.00 0.00 -2,050.00 809 5600530
12/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft ' 2,050.00 / 0.00 0.00 809 5600530
12/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843458 18,025.00 0.00 -18,025.00 809 5402399
12/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ; 18,025.0/ 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
12/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843457 / 8,636.00 / 0.00 -8,636.00 809 5402399
12/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 8,636.9 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
18/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843461 / 744.00 / 0.00 -744.00 809 5402399
18/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 744.0, 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
‘6/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5484344 3,400.00 ; 0.00 -3,400.00 809 5402399
18/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft ‘ 3,400.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
18/06/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843454 / 2,050.00 0.00 -2,050.00 809 5402399
18/06/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 2,050,00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
19/06/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843460 3,480.00 0.00 -3,480.00 1 90063
19/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft / 3,480.00 0.00 0001 90063
19/06/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843463 189,000.00 0.00 -189,000.00 1 90063
19/06/25670TID DDA Overdraft 189,000400 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/06/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 5484346 137,700.00 Z 0.00 -137,700.00 1 90063
19/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 137,700:00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843467/ 28,610.00 0.00 -28,610.00 809 5700408
20/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 28,610.0/ 0.00 0.00 809 5700408
20/06/2567 TINCL ICAS Cheque 54843462 / 232,200.00 / 0.00 -232,200.00 1 90063
Page Dr.= 11 625,895.00 Cr.= 10 393,695.00
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Tuiiina
20/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 232,200.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/06/2567 INCL ICAS CI;eque 54843466 / 23,404.00 / 0.00 -23,404.00 1 90063
20/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 23,404.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/06/2567 INCL ICAS Cheque 54843465 / © 108,000.00 0.00 -108,000.00 1 90063
21/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 108,00(% 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843470 2,700.00 6/ 0.00 -2,700.00 809 5402399
24/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft / 2,700.01 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
25/06/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843469 / 1,456.00 0.00 -1,456.00 809 5601388
‘6/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ‘ 1,456.0/ 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
26/06/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 54843468 / 14,800.00 / 0.00 -14,800.00 1 90063
26/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft I 14,800.0 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/06/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843472 / 15,000.00 / 0.00 -15,000.00 1 90063
28/06/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ‘ 15,0004 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F goaen | 0.00 —
:‘;q\“m %}
dagy 5 Iwbt s TRIEMeL T TG
N i ol Booe |
N SUEGTUL 3 250,49 7 A
. 5 US L By e 15 %6)
v TEIEPYIS L 351897
Page Dr.= 6 165,360.00 Cr.= 7 397,560.00
Total Dr.= 48 1,530,420.24 Cr.= 48 1,530,420.24
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Savings Account Statement uwuhn 1

809 g1 IHMN

rd L3 )
HID  9NAMIUINITAIUMIUG ‘Hlli]ﬂﬂ'lﬂslﬂfg Ao o
RINUUY 011682355546

3myh 3 L
IUN 30/06/2567

nueaialng am _
dnaky THB

UATTIFHUT 30430

e
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UATTIH YT 30430
‘ Tun 31813 defuy  CHKNO. I M Aunte w1 grsems
Sufidna
B/F - geAsnwl 15,419,483.86
04/06/2567SDCA shnRuman 650.21 / 000 15,420,134.07 809 5601019
04/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,888.00 0.00 15,417,246.07 809 5601019
04/06/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft 2,080.00 0.00 15,415,166.07 809 5601019
05/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,514.00 0.00 15,413,652.07 809 5601019
05/06/2567SDCA thauaan 824.12 / 0.00 15,414,476.19 809 5601388
05/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,405,476.19 809 5601388
05/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15;396,476.19 809 5601388
‘/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,387,476.19 809 5601019
06/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,200.00 0.00 15,383,276.19 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,374,276.19 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,888.00 0.00 15,371,388.19 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 15,364,388.19 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,355,388.19 809 5601388
06/06/25670OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,346,388.19 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 15,341,888.19 809 5402399
06/06/2567 SDCA shauman 3.39 / 0.00 15,341,891.58 809 5601019
06/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,332,891.58 809 5601388
06/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,338.20 0.00 15,325,553.38 809 5402399
07/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,316,553.38 809 5601019
07/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 530,400.00 0.00 14,786,153.38 809 5601019
Page Dr.= 17 Cr.= 3 1,477.72
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Sufidna
07/06/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,898.00 0.00 14,780,255.38 809 5600530
07/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,050.00 0.00 14,778,205.38 809 5601019
07/06/2567 0TOS SAV Overdraft 16,712.34 0.00 14,761,493.04 809 5402399
07/06/2567 SDCA rhnduda 10.00 / : 0.00 14,761,503.04 809 5402399
07/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,900.00 0.00 14,759,603.04 115 5700348
07/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 14,750,603.04 809 5601388
07/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,050.00 0.00 14,748,553.04 809 5601388
07/06/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,898.00 0.00 14,742,655.04 809 5600530
(‘/25670Tos SAV Overdraft 2,050.00 0.00 14,740,605.04 809 5600530
07/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,898.00 0.00 14,734,707.04 809 5601019
07/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 15,553.27 0.00 14,719,153.77 1 90063
07/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 24,466.63 0.00 14,694,687.14 1 90063
07/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,930.18 0.00 14,686,756.96 1 90063
07/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,950.62 0.00 14,682,806.34 1 90063
10/06/2567 SDCA dhndudan 407.63 / 0.00 14,683,213.97 809 5601388
10/06/2567 SDCA Aniusa 12.00 / 0.00 14,683,225.97 809 5700408
11/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 14,682,225.97 809 5601388
11/06/2567 SDCA dhnidudaen 73.99 0.00 14,682,299.96 809 5402399
12/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,050.00 0.00 14,680,249.96 809 5600530
12/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 18,025.00 0.00 14,662,224.96 809 5402399
12/06/2567 SDCA rhnidudatn 372.00// 0.00 14,662,596.96 809 5402399
Page Dr.= 16 124,432.04 Cr.= 5 875.62
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Sufiiva
12/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,636.00 0.00 14,653,960.96 809 5402399
13/06/2567SPSC17 SPIN SA\—/ 0.00 14,670,360.96 1 930001
13/06/2567 SDCA shnidueain 179.60 f 0.00 14,670,540.56 809 5600530
14/06/2567 SDCK. SAV Depositby 10373818 7,300,000.00 / 0.00 21,970,540.56 809 5601019
14/06/2567SDCA dhnduamin 168,282.50 / 0.00 22,138,823.06 809 5700408
17/06/2567 SDCA shaiuaaian 1,284.30 / 0.00 22,140,107.36 809 5402399
18/06/2567SDCA rhduaman 2,241.29/ 0.00 22,142,348.65 809 5402399
18/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 744.00 0.00 22,141,604.65 809 5402399
./2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,400.00 0.00 22,138,204.65 809 5402399
18/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,050.00 0.00 22,136,154.65 809 5402399
19/06/2567 SDCA dniudamn 7,647.85/ 0.00  '22,143,802.50 809 5402399
19/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 348000 0.00 22,14032250 1 90063
19/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 189,000.00 0.00 21,951,322.50 1 90063
19/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 137,700.00 0.00 21,813,622.50 1 90063
20/06/2567 SDCA shaduaan 5,396.20/ 0.00 21,819,018.70 809 5402399
20/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 28,610.00 0.00 21,790,408.70 809 5700408
20/06/25670TOS. SAV Overdraft 232,200.00 0.00 21,558,208.70 1 90063
20/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,404.00 0.00 21,534,804.70 1 90063
21/06/2567SDCA Fhniusain 15,358.23 ’i 0.00 21,550,162.93 809 5601019
21/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 108,000.00 0.00 21,442,162.93 1 90063
24/06/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,700.06 0.00 21,439462.93 809 5402399
Page Dr.= 12 739,924.00 Cr.= 9 7,516,789.97
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’
24/06/2567SDCA snRugaln 1,677.04 / 0.00 21,441,139.97 809 5700408
25/06/2567SWTR souToutiyd 19250000 0.00 21,248,639.97 809 5700408
25/06/2567SDCA shnidua 263.16 / 0.00 .21,248,903.13 809 5601388
25/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,456.00 0.00 21,247,447.13 809 5601388
26/06/2567SDCA dnidueainn 1,863.33f 0.00 21,249,310.46 809 5402399
26/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,800.00 0.00 21,234,510.46 1 90063
27/06/2567SDCA dniduaain 249.79 0.00 21,234,760.25 809 5402399
28/06/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 15,000.00 0.00 21,219,760.25 1 90063
‘ C/F vonen i 21,219,760.25
Page Dr.= 4 223,756.00 Cr.= 4 4,053.32
Total Dr.= 49 1,722,920.24 Cr.= 21 7,523,196.63
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wih: 172

Buseaunia * lifimsiafaulm
poauaandIRBbNNT 0.00
Huaa iy 0.00
Furhnsuians 0.00
poauiusaaunioun L1/ 0.00
Bushnsuias
paaldushnsumsaaniauni 52,607,287.46
Guwhrhnsuand/idulou 0.00
‘ ﬁudm/namfmmnﬁmm's 0.00
peaiurhnsuasauvidiosn 1y 52,607,287.46
idafloudAudiansi ldu¥u Suu ativ
whidu um (moaziBoaunngessnssuuye)
MNuazdaageaiudhnsuias
sUA1INR Ing e (W) -santh lng)
dsmannszuameiu Soydaai 302-6-03173-9 0.00
Usuinneanning tiyfaui 302-0-39920-3 8,014,464.33
s N Ins 1fia Gonou) snthing)
Uszanilszdn tydaai 302-2-13040-6 0.00
smaiemuneatszaunTimaases snda
dszavnszuaneiu Tydasii 000082-0-004207-6 0.00
tamanaszusoiu Jydaeil 00168-5-00048-7 0.00
Uszinneanning eyl 01-168-2-35554-6 21,161,465.12
tlazinvesnvdng tydaaf 01-168-2-52912-1 589,339.28
. tzinvieanndwe tiydianil 020147446749 1,684,744.53
Jwandszdt tafimaf 310001630250 21,157,274.20
sududhnsumsauviesn 1y 52,607,287.46
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lLNUﬁ 1

WU 809 TR
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uh 01/07/2567

dnaNy  THB

UATTIVEUT 30430
I o 4 . v . . - Jor  BATI . R N v
un ey A AT F IUIURY AU 1 yIsIeMs
. nan aenidy
BIF 4N 0.00
05/03/2567 6 FDCK  FD Deposit By M 1.15 1,268,027.40 1,268,027.40 309 5700397
05/06/2567 6 1IPC CD Increase Int M 1.15 3.665.50 1,271,692.90 1 9430
05/06/2567 6 TAX Conversion M 0.00 0.00 1,271,692.90 1 9430
05/06/2567 6 PRIN M 1.15 1,271,692.90 1,271,692.90 1 9430
CF  wemsnll 1,271,692.90
Page Dr. = 2 1,271,692.90 Cr.= 2 1,271,692.90
Total Dr.= 2 1,271,692.90 Cr.= 2 1,271,692.90
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Twunes dan
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Jun aey e 183019 o TUIUNY ENVEL) n gyisents
nan  asndy
B/F gonenul 0.00
27/06/2566 5 FDCK  FD Deposit By 12M 1.15 935,221.83 935221.83 809 5402399
27/06/2567 5 pPC CD Increase Int 12M 1.15 10,770.19 945,992.02 1 9430
27/06/2567 5 TAX Conversion 2M 0.00 0.00 945,992.02 1 9430
27/06/2567 5 PRIN 12M 1.55 945,992.02 945,992.02 1 9430
CF  weaenld 945,992.02
Page Dr.= 2 945,992.02 Cr.= 2 945,992.02
Total Dr.= 2 945,992.02 Cr.= 2 945,992.02
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21,161,465.12
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KRUNGTHAS BANK
Account No. 302-0-39920-3 Currency THB
Account Name asdmainssushuanuasmatug - Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name BUA YAI BR.
Ledger Balance 8,057,611.52 Available Balance 8,057,611.52
Date . Tellerid Transaction Code Description Chegque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
02-06-2024 00:43:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 14,397,284.46 0000
04-06-2024 00:42:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 "y _' 14,397,301.54 0000
07-06-2024 00:37:00 - 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 . 4,399,925.77 (0000
10-06-2024 00:42:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 gﬁﬁﬁ&%a?ﬂiﬁ 0000
11-06-2024 00:37:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 2,000,004 14,931,325.77 0000
12-06-2024 00:34:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 28130 14,931,607.07 0000
13-06-2024 00:35:00 9760 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 948,061.40 0000
14-06-2024 19:11:00 90180 OT0S TFR-3026031739 -7,300,000.00 7,648,061.40 0700
14-06-2024 00:36:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 217425! 7,648,278.65 0000
17-06-2024 10:13:.00 931001 BSD14 num. (@nwhua/200045 5_5&1&@;;_‘___ 7,702,32665 108682
17-06-2024 00:38:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 A3g2854. 7,703,70950 0000
18-06-2024 00:35:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 97,700,00 l 7,801,40950 0000
20-06-2024 10:56:00 510536 OToS TFR-3026031739 416,900,004/  7,784,50950 0302
20-06-2024 10:58:00 510536 o708 TFR-3026031738 -97,122.00/ 7.687,387.50 Q302
20-06-2024 00:36:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 7,687,443.18 0000
2106-202402:35:00 93999 BPSWT NONG TAT YAl § -37.84800f 764959518 0302
24-06-2024 00:39:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 Z4375000° 7.693,345.19 0000
25-06-2024 02:25:00 93999 BPSWT NONG TAT YAIS -464,040.00 7.229,305.18 0302
25-06-2024 00:56:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031738 15.776.21 " 7,245,081.40 0000
26-06-2024 12:58:00 552467 oT0S TFR-3026031739 -63,780.! 7.181,301.40 0302
26-06-2024 00:41:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 5:237.89 7,186,539.29 0000
27-06-2024 00:42:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 2807507 . 8,011,61436 0000
28-06-2024 00:50:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 < 8,01521902 0000
30-06-2024 01:01:00 9400 - Ps ﬁ&ﬁ;o&,m 152 0000

N

Total Cr. = 1,640,027.77

A

Total Dr. =-7,979,690.00 / o K

No%

L b0 3. 4%
o ?ﬁ%@% A0 ¥
£,05%,511.5¢
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Currency

Wwsdnsmamasmatual(uuan  Account Status

KRUNGTHAL BANK

Accaunt No. 302-6-03173-9
Account Name

sz
Alias Name
Ledger Balance 0.00
Date Teller id
02-06-2024 00:10:00 9253
02-06-2024 00:43:00 9700
04-06-2024 00:10:00 9253
04-06-2024 00:42:00 9700
07-06-2024 00:07:00 9253

07-06-2024 00:37.00 9700

10-06-2024 02:

10-06-2024 02:51:00

45.00 937079

937075

10-06-2024 00:42:00 9700

11-06-2024 09

44.00 931000

11-06-2024 00:37:00 9700

12-08-2024 14:

15.00 937071

12-06-2024 60:34.00 9700

13-06-2024 14:22:00

931000

13-06-2024 00:35:00 9700

14-06-2024 19:

14-06-2024 19:

11:00 90180

11:00 80180

14-06-2024 00:06:00 9263

14-06-2024 00:36:00 9700
17-06-2024 00:07:00 9253

17-06-2024 00:38:00 9700

18-06-2024 09:37:00

931000

18-06-2024 00:35:00 9700

20-06-2024 10:56:00 510536
20-08-2024 10:56:00 510536
20-06-2024 10:58:00 510536
20-06-2024 10:58:00 510536

20-06-2024 00.06:00 9253

20-06-2024 00:36:00 9700

24-06-2024 15:

19:00 937070

24-06-2024 00:39:00 9700

25-06-2024 13:24.00

937071

25-06-2024 00:20:00 9253

25-06-2024 00:56:00 9700

26-06-2024 12:58:00

126-06-2024 12:58:00

552467

552467

26-06-2024 00:09:00 9253

26-06-2024 00:41.00 9700

27-06-2024 14:28:00

931001

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

oTID

BCD14

CWTPC

OTID
CWIRC

OTID

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

OTID

BCD14

THB
Active

BUA YAIBR.
0.00

Description

PBP sweep .
payment:442795
SPO To 3020399208

PBP sweep
payment:442795
8PO To 3020399203

PBP sweep
payment:442795
SPO To 3020399203

a¥adnsmadi108682
afafinannai/108682
SPO To 3020399203

GFMIS/M08682

SPO To 3020399203
